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Ref: NAAC 2024/MLD/Cr-2.5.1    Date-24/01/2024 

 

Criteria: 2.5.1  Percentage of fulltime teachers against sanctioned posts during the last 
five years 

Findings of DVV Sanction letters indicating number of posts (including Management sanctioned 
posts) with seal and signature of the principal. English translation of sanction letter 
if it is in regional language 

Response/ 
Clarification 
 

1. Sanctioned letter from Board of Management showing number of 
teaching posts with seal and signature of the President/Secretary of 
parent trust (Appendix I) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Appendix I 



2.2 Number of Sanctioned posts year wise during the last five 

Year 

2017-18 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2021-22 

years. 

Number or 
Sanctioned Post 

9 

9 

8 

Filled Post 

President/Secretary 

GFCRETAAY. eoRrushna Shikshan Soeth 
ARDHA. 
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