



SHRIKRISHNA SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA

Near Vaishali Nagar, Satpute Nagar, New Mhasala, Wardha-442001 Affiliated to R.T.M. Nagpur University, Nagpur & Recognised by NCTE (WRC) BHOPAL NCTE College Code No. B.P.Ed.-114083 M.P.Ed. OAPW 5588/124068

E-Mail: shreekrushna.wardha@gmail.com Website: www.shreekrushnassmv.com Phone: 8975136126/942280284

Ref: NAAC 2024/MLD/Cr-2.5.1

Date-24/01/2024

Criteria: 2.5.1	Percentage of fulltime teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years	
Findings of DVV	Sanction letters indicating number of posts (including Management sanctioned posts) with seal and signature of the principal. English translation of sanction letter if it is in regional language	
Response/ Clarification	1. Sanctioned letter from Board of Management showing number of teaching posts with seal and signature of the President/Secretary of parent trust (Appendix I)	



Principal Shrikrishna Snaririk Shikshan Mahavidvalava Wardha

Appendix I

2.2 Number of Sanctioned posts year wise during the last five years.

Year	Number Of Sanctioned Post	Filled Post
2017-18	9	9
2018-19	9	9
2019-20	9	9
2020-21	9	9
2021-22	8	8

President/Secretary

WARDHA.